Bonita Unified School District

2018 Summer Camp Payment Schedule

Weeks 1 & 2

June 11-June 22

Weeks 3& 4

June 25-July 6
(SAC closed on 7/4)

Weeks 5 & 6

July 9-July 20

Weeks 7 & 8

July 23-August 3

Week 9

August 6-August 10

$20.00 Late Fee applied on:

Payment due

May 28, 2018
(Late on 6/4)

Payment due

June 11, 2018
(Late on 6/18)

Payment due

June 25, 2018
(Late on 7/2)

Payment due

July 9, 2018
(Late on 7/16)

Payment due

July 23, 2018
(Late on 7/30)

One child
$122.00 per week

$244.00

$244.00

$244.00

$244.00

$122.00

Two children

(2" child discount)
$122.00 + $109.80 =
$231.80 per week

$463.60

$463.60

$463.60

$463.60

$231.80

One child

10% discount for
students attending
Summer School
6/18 —7/13
$109.80 per week

$231.80
(Summer School
discount only valid
week of 6/18.)
Week 6/11=$122.00
Week 6/18=$109.80

$219.60

(Summer School
discount valid both
weeks.)
Week 6/25=$109.80
Week 7/2=$109.80

$231.80
(Summer School
discount only valid
week of 7/9.)
Week 7/9=$109.80
Week 7/16=$122.00

Summer School
discount no longer applies

Payments will not be accepted at the summer camp site.

Our staffing is based on enrollment.

If you need to add a week or cancel a previously selected week, please do so at least 2 weeks in advance.

Please contact the SAC office at 909 971-8330 ext. 5361 or 5362 with that information.

Fees are charged on a weekly basis only. We do not charge by the day or give partial week credit.

Please note School Age Care will be closed the week of 8/13/8/17.

The first day of school is August 20.




